
 
                        

BNPM/TEN/364/crash

barriers/2017-18 

Dated 10.01.2018. 

 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

Providing, Supplying and Installation of W Beam crash 

barriers at BNPM premises, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

SHEET  1 OF  3 OF  4 

 
 

 

ISSUE 

R0 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 DATED 26.02.2018 

FOR 

E-TENDER NO.  

BNPM/TEN/364/crashbarriers/2017-18 Dated 10.01.2018. 

FOR 

Providing, Supplying and Installation of W Beam crash barriers at 

BNPM premises, Mysore. 

 

PURCHASER : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT : 12000 TPA BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PLANT 

LOCATION : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 

   

 

 

 

  

 

   

Page 1 of 3



 
                        

BNPM/TEN/364/crash

barriers/2017-18 

Dated 10.01.2018. 

 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

Providing, Supplying and Installation of W Beam crash 

barriers at BNPM premises, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

SHEET  2 OF  3 OF  4 

 
 

 

ISSUE 

R0 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1. This corrigendum is issued to incorporate revision made in tender for Providing, 
Supplying and Installation of W Beam crash barriers at BNPM premises, Mysore. 
Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those mentioned in the tender 
BNPM/ TEN/364/crashbarriers/2017-18 Dated 10.01.2018. 

2. Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 
BNPM/TEN/364/crashbarriers/2017-18 Dated 10.01.2018 shall remain 
unchanged.  

3. The Unit of measurement (UOM) in the price bid format is to corrected and read 
as “Running Meter (R.mtr)” whereas earlier it was mentioned as “Square meter 
(Sq. mtr)” as Annexure-1. 

4. Revision of Date and Time of Submission of Bid: 

 

 

            Opening of Technical bids:                           1530 Hours on March 05, 2018. 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Last date for submission of 
tender:        

1500 Hours on March 05, 2018 

Page 2 of 3



BNPM/TEN/364/crash

barriers/2017-18 

Dated 10.01.2018. 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Cover Sheet 

Providing, Supplying and Installation of W Beam crash 

barriers at BNPM premises, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

SHEET  3 OF  3 OF 4

ISSUE 

R0 

Annexure-1 

1

KSRRB M800-23.1. Metal Beam Crash Barrier:-Providing and

erecting a “W” metal beam crash barrier comprising of 3 mm

thick corrugated sheet metal beam rail, 80 to 100 cm above

road/ground level, fixed on ISMC series channel vertical post, 150 

x 75 x 5 mm spaced 2 m centre to centre, fixing on concrete

surface using 12 mm thick MS plate of size 250*250 mm with

anchor bolt of suitable diameter embeded in concrete floor all

steel parts and fitments to be galvanised by hot dip process, all

fittings to conform to IS:1367 and IS:1364, metal beam rail to be

fixed on the vertical post with a spacer of channel section 150 x

75 x 5 mm, 330 mm long complete as per clause 800.10 complete

as per direction of engineer in charge. and rate shall include

(Packing & Forwarding charges, freight, octori, transit insurance

etc. and all other charges if applicable and FOR destination at

BNPM) 

R.mt 500 - 

A - 

B %

- 

Note : Evaluation shall be done without considering the GST. GST is to be quoted in the column provided, if the same is not quoted( or left 

blank) it will be considered as the prices are inclusive of GST.

TOTAL Amount inclusive of GST (A+B) in Rs.

Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt Ltd, Mysore.

Price schedule (Financial bid)

Providing, Supplying and Installation/fixing of W Beam crash barrier at BNPM Campus, Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru

Rate per unit 

(Rs.)
Total Amount (Rs.)Sl no. Description UOM  QtyHSN code

TOTAL exclusive of GST in Rs.

GST in Rs. 

Page 3 of 3




